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1. FTEBZ /DR ?
How many trees are there ?
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A.9
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D.12
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2. KREBSERE - 3 BHREM2ERT -

IKRIEHBHAEZE KR ?

A fruit shop has 5 oranges, 3
apples and 2 pears. How many
fruits are there in the fruit shop?

A.7
B.8
C.9
D.10
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3. U T —E/NERE&ES ?
Which of the following children is the tallest?
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.4 UTHWAKRNEER—ES ? o
En Which two groups have the same number -
of fruits?

ik




ik

MMEEK24E -GBS ZR
(ZE S

1. C
2.D
3. A
4. D



